	Rochester Hills Master				1000 Rochester Hills Dr Rochester Hills, MI 48309 (248) 656-4600	
HILLS				v	Home Page: /ww.rochesterhills.org	
		File Numbe	er: 2021-0563			
File ID:	2021-0563	Type: A	dministration	Status:	To Council	
Version:	1	Reference: 2	021-0563	Controlling Body:	City Council Regular Meeting	
				File Created Date :	12/08/2021	
File Name:	Request for Adoption of Resolution Dissolving the Ditizen Appointment Process Technical Review Committee			Final Action:		
Title label:	Request for Adoptic Technical Review (issolving the C	itizen Appointment P	rocess	
Notes:						
Sponsors:				Enactment Date:		
Attachments:				Enactment Number:		
Contact:				Hearing Date:		
Drafter:				Effective Date:		
Related Files:						
istory of Legis	ative File					
/er- Acting Body:	Date:	Action:	Sent To:	Due Date:	Return Result:	

Text of Legislative File 2021-0563

Title

Request for Adoption of Resolution Dissolving the Citizen Appointment Process Technical Review Committee

Body

Whereas, the Citizen Appointment Process Technical Review Committee completed the responsibilities it was charged with.

Therefore, Be It Resolved, that the Rochester Hills City Council hereby dissolves the Citizen Appointment Process Technical Review Committee.